
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Stuart Clarke - (78244) - Bishops Stortford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.79 612 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

52.81 612 F 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

52.89 609 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

52.92 608 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

53.02 604 H 25/11/16 19th Speedo Invitational Meet Dubai  2

53.09 602 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Bishop Stort 2

53.11 601 H 23/10/15 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet Dubai  2

53.14 600  20/10/17 Hamilton Short Course Meet Dubai Bishop Stort 3

53.16 600 H 24/11/17 Speedo Invitational Championships Dubai  2

53.24 597 H 19/10/18 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Dubai  2

53.41 591 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 2

53.43 591 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

53.57 586 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

53.58 586 F 21/10/16 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet Dubai  2

53.72 581 H 23/11/18 21st Speedo Invitational Gala Dubai  2

53.77 579 F 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

53.77 579 F 23/11/18 21st Speedo Invitational Gala Dubai  2

53.88 576 F 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 2

53.99 572 H 06/11/10 East Region Winter Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 2

54.02 571 H 18/10/19 Hamilton Short Course Open 2019 Hamdan, Dubai  2

54.02 571 H 26/11/22 25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022 Dubai  2

54.10 569 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Bishop Stort 3

54.18 566 F 06/11/10 East Region Winter Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 2

54.31 562  22/10/22 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Dubai  2

54.32 562 H 25/03/21 BSM Marlins Easter Meet Muscat, Oman  3

54.33 562 H 10/12/21 24th Speedo Short Course Invitational Dubai  2

54.35 561 F 07/06/24 2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024 Muscat  3
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54.35 561 F 07/06/24 2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024 Muscat  3

54.41 559  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

54.41 559  25/11/23 Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023 Dubai  2

54.58 554  17/05/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Bishop Stort 1

54.61 553  25/11/23 Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023 Dubai  2

54.64 552  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

54.78 548 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bishop Stort 3

54.83 546 H 30/03/22 BSM Marlins Easter Mini Meet Muscat  3

54.85 546 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 3

54.88 545 F 19/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

54.97 542 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

55.07 539 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 2

55.12 538 F 20/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

55.13 538 F 21/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

55.16 537 H 20/01/08 Cambridge 2008 SC Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

55.24 534 H 07/06/24 2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024 Muscat  3

55.53 526 F 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

55.73 520 F 21/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

55.91 515 H 11/11/22 Nautilus Annual Swim Meet Oman  3

56.00 513 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

56.42 501 H 18/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

56.71 494 H 08/11/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

56.81 491 F 18/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

57.24 480 H 23/11/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

57.85 465 H 19/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

58.22 456 H 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

59.91 419 H 28/03/04 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Bishop Stort 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.35 561 F 07/06/24 2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024 Muscat  3

55.24 534 H 07/06/24 2nd ABA Aquatics Summer Championships 2024 Muscat  3

54.61 553  25/11/23 Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023 Dubai  2

54.41 559  25/11/23 Speedo Invitational Short Course 2023 Dubai  2

54.02 571 H 26/11/22 25th Speedo Invitational Short Course Meet 2022 Dubai  2

55.91 515 H 11/11/22 Nautilus Annual Swim Meet Oman  3

54.31 562  22/10/22 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Dubai  2

54.83 546 H 30/03/22 BSM Marlins Easter Mini Meet Muscat  3

54.33 562 H 10/12/21 24th Speedo Short Course Invitational Dubai  2

54.32 562 H 25/03/21 BSM Marlins Easter Meet Muscat, Oman  3

54.02 571 H 18/10/19 Hamilton Short Course Open 2019 Hamdan, Dubai  2

53.77 579 F 23/11/18 21st Speedo Invitational Gala Dubai  2

53.72 581 H 23/11/18 21st Speedo Invitational Gala Dubai  2

53.24 597 H 19/10/18 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Dubai  2

53.16 600 H 24/11/17 Speedo Invitational Championships Dubai  2

53.14 600  20/10/17 Hamilton Short Course Meet Dubai Bishop Stort 3

53.02 604 H 25/11/16 19th Speedo Invitational Meet Dubai  2

53.58 586 F 21/10/16 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet Dubai  2

53.11 601 H 23/10/15 Hamilton Aquatics Short Course Meet Dubai  2

53.09 602 F 13/12/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Basildon Bishop Stort 2

52.81 612 F 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

52.92 608 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

52.89 609 F 08/11/14 NASL London Rounds Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

52.79 612 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2
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52.79 612 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Premier Division Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

54.10 569 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Bishop Stort 3

54.78 548 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bishop Stort 3

53.43 591 H 12/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

53.77 579 F 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

53.57 586 H 01/12/12 ASA East Region Winter Championships Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

57.24 480 H 23/11/12 Bishops Stortford SC Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

55.07 539 F 03/11/12 UEA Norwich Big Bang L2 Meet Norwich Bishop Stort 2

54.85 546 H 25/08/12 Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet Sheffield Bishop Stort 3

53.88 576 F 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 2

53.41 591 H 03/12/11 BG East Region Winter Championships Norwich Bishop Stort 2

56.71 494 H 08/11/11 Bishop's Stortford Club Championships Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

56.00 513 H 25/09/11 Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet Braintree Bishop Stort 3

55.12 538 F 20/03/11 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

54.18 566 F 06/11/10 East Region Winter Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 2

53.99 572 H 06/11/10 East Region Winter Champs Norwich Bishop Stort 2

55.53 526 F 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

58.22 456 H 18/07/10 Bishops Stortford Club Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

54.97 542 H 16/05/10 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Bishop Stort 2

55.73 520 F 21/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

55.13 538 F 21/03/10 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

54.88 545 F 19/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

57.85 465 H 19/10/08 Bishops Stortford Champs Bishop's Stortford Bishop Stort 4

54.58 554  17/05/08 Hatfield UK Challenge Hatfield Bishop Stort 1

54.64 552  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

54.41 559  15/03/08 Hertfordshire Champs Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

55.16 537 H 20/01/08 Cambridge 2008 SC Meet Cambridge Bishop Stort 2

56.81 491 F 18/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

56.42 501 H 18/03/06 Hertfordshire County Champ Borehamwood Bishop Stort 2

59.91 419 H 28/03/04 Hertfordshire County Champs Various Bishop Stort 2
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